
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Julien TALON
Indiv.
Circuit : H21
Distance : 5400m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 0:45:26 (8'25"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anton KNOLL 0:37:06
2. Nicolas SPILIERS 0:38:21
3. Tanguy LALLEMAND 0:43:14

1. 200 00:01:40 264m 6'19"/km
2. 193 00:01:05 00:02:45 167m 6'29"/km
3. 196 00:03:19 00:06:04 239m 13'53"/km
4. 192 00:02:40 00:08:44 350m 7'37"/km
5. 197 00:02:33 00:11:17 247m 10'19"/km
6. 174 00:06:04 00:17:21 411m 14'46"/km
7. 169 00:01:58 00:19:19 367m 5'22"/km
8. 168 00:01:23 00:20:42 212m 6'32"/km
9. 175 00:03:43 00:24:25 423m 8'47"/km

10. 201 00:02:50 00:27:15 394m 7'11"/km
11. 176 00:02:07 00:29:22 243m 8'43"/km
12. 190 00:04:28 00:33:50 171m 26'07"/km
13. 191 00:01:34 00:35:24 223m 7'02"/km
14. 177 00:02:08 00:37:32 344m 6'12"/km
15. 178 00:01:54 00:39:26 253m 7'31"/km
16. 179 00:01:39 00:41:05 264m 6'15"/km
17. 203 00:01:21 00:42:26 215m 6'17"/km
18. 202 00:01:56 00:44:22 329m 5'53"/km
19. 255 00:00:50 00:45:12 150m 5'33"/km
20. 999 00:00:14 00:45:26 95m 2'27"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4718
https://www.helga-o.com

